Em
b
ed
d
ed
 S
ol
ut

®
P506 Data Sheet - 2009-05-26
Ordering Information
Standard Hardware
15P506-00   Quad CAN bus interface, 4 CAN cores, front
I/O, for convection cooled systems,
-40..+85°C with qualified components
Software: OS independent
13Z015-06   MDIS4/2004 driver (MEN) for 16Z029_CAN
(MSCAN/Layer2)
13Z016-06   MDIS4/2004 driver (MEN) for 16Z029_CAN
(CANopen master)
13Z061-06   MDIS4/2004 low-level driver sources (MEN)
for 16Z061_PWM
Software: Windows
13Z016-70   MDIS4/2004 Windows driver (MEN) for
16Z029_CAN (CANopen master)
For the most up-to-date ordering information and direct
links to other data sheets and downloads, see the P506
online data sheet under » www.men.de.